
Opportunities for Parent Involvement Term 4 
 

Tues Oct 15  School Council Sub-committees 
• CPEC - Curriculum and Policy Education Committee - Contact 

MAR@wantirnacollege.vic.edu.au for more details  
• Parents of Performing Arts Committee - Contact NRI@wantirnacollege.vic.edu.au for 

more details  

Tues Oct 15  6 - 7pm (Theatre)  Digital Habits Presentation 1 - ‘Safe Social' - Teens & Social Media 
Exploring the platforms and content teens access, and how to assist students to recognise and 
change problematic online behaviours  

Wed Oct 23 - 6 - 7pm (Online 
- Link sent out next 
newsletter)  

Digital Habits Presentation 2 - 'Safe Gaming'  
Exploring the different types of games teens play, the benefits of gaming and the challenges. We will 
give some tips on how to ensure students game safely.  

Fri Oct 25- Recess and Period 
3 

Year 12 - Celebration Day Parent Morning Tea and Final Assembly  
All parents of year 12 students are invited to attend.  

Tues Oct 29 College Council - Contact WAC@wantirnacollege.vic.edu.au for more details   

Thurs Nov 7  - 6 - 7pm (Online 
- Link sent out next 
newsletter)  

Digital Habits Presentation 3 - Teens & Explicit Content 
In the final presentation of this series, we cover the increasingly accessible and extreme nature of 
explicit online content such as pornography. We assess the dangers and the strategies that parents 
can employ to reduce the risk of harmful exposure. 

Tues Nov 12 School Council Sub-committees 
• CPEC - Curriculum and Policy Education Committee - Contact 

MAR@wantirnacollege.vic.edu.au for more details  
• Parents of Performing Arts Committee - Contact NRI@wantirnacollege.vic.edu.au for 

more details  

Wed Nov 13 Year 9 & 10 Drama Performances  

Thurs Nov 14 Unit 2 Music Recitals 

  Year 9 and 10 Theatre Production and Tech Performances  

Tues Nov 19 - 6- 7:30pm  Term 4 Parent Forum - Focus on the School Strategic Plan 

Thurs Nov 21 Art and Technology Showcase - Annual Extravaganza  

Tues Nov 26 College Council - Contact WAC@wantirnacollege.vic.edu.au for more details  

Wed Nov 27  Year 12 Valedictory Evening - Crown 

Mon Dec 2  College Awards Evening - Sir Robert Blackwood Hall 

Tues Dec 3  College Council Dinner 

Mon Dec 9  New Year 7 Parent and Student Information Night.  

 


